D

CCAP

Capitulo de Cirugia
Artroscopica del Pert

No

O 00 NO UL B WN -

A DD DDA DD W W WWWWWWWNDNNDNNDNNDNNNNNNRRRRRRIRRIPRPR
DU D WNREPOONOUDBD WNROOOLODNOUPEWNROOVOOLONOOUEWNIERLO

Apellidos

Suarez Pefia
Torres Manrique
Guzman Vargas
Aybar Solis
Carrefio Carcelén
Ruiz Gonzales
Ramirez Lenci
Ochoa Lind
Barnechea Rey
Zagal Rosales
Hurtado Fernandez
Vasquez Yzaguirre
Sosa Ayala

Ochoa Moscoso
Palacios Flores
Balbuena Montoya
Zvietcovich Cornejo
Diaz Labrousse
Chiappe Barchi
Alcantara Lazaro
Chavez Dominguez
Vejarano Solano
Rojas Diaz

Arias Calderon
Paucar Altez
Barnechea Landa
Palti Menéndez
Caleni Ramirez
Alvarado Zegarra
Atencia Espinoza
Alzamora Alzamora
Ganoza Arréspide
De Los Rios Portugal
Chung Alcarazo

Valdivia Lazo De La Vega

Mendoza Valera
Ortega Aljovin
Alarcén Llange
Cortez Soto

Vera Alarcéon
Castillo Velasco
Bullén Posadas
Sanchez Amaro
Rebatta Zuzunaga
Muioz Alfaro

LISTA DE MIEMBROS CCAP

Nombres

Orestes Rolando
Arturo David
José Luis

Luis Alfredo
César Augusto Luis
Fernando

Carlos

Yuri Mauricio
Alfonso Ricardo
Luis Enrique
Eulogio Jorge
Jaime Alberto
Oscar Enrique
Juan Luis Guillermo
Miguel Angel
Alfredo Alberto
César Guillermo
Carlos Erick
Alfredo Angel
Ana Lya

Tedfilo Delpino
Julio César

Nau

Claudia Karina
César

Gaston Alberto Jesus
Moisés Guillermo
Leonardo César
Anibal

Edilberto Jesus
Jorge Augusto
Carlos

José Armando
Santiago Alberto
Percy

Luis Alberto
Alejandro Leonardo
Néstor

José Alberto
René

Gonzalo

Daniel Francisco
Ronald Rafael
Marco Antonio
Romel Francisco

DNI

08769454
08528993
08843338
06272783
09530110
08234756
15956538
10145810
10278608
06751612
05404314
08796676
08708168
07642099
43143269
10142328
29593964
08222635
08769462
40756751
18166649
80492368
16701957
41068136
20009360
07766191
15349212
15747436

41050953
30762647
10541289
08881851
43811492
29451414
41608150

09509607
07495287
42265826
10263272
40405051
10276216
25831525

Membresia

Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
Titular
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Asociado
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52

Pinto Santos

Araujo Espinoza
Maticorena Quevedo
Tupifio Retes

Armas Mori

Nizama Castillo
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Humberto Oswall
Guillermo Ernesto
Diego

Yarhan Baran
Julio Enrique
Edicson lJiichiro

29591340
46177382
70444822
40239142
41907036
70292707

Asociado
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Asociado
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